
Hand Tools
www.greenlee.com

21

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.451.2632

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.524.2853

Tel: +1.815.397.7070
Fax: +1.815.397.9247

USA
CAN

ADA
IN
TERN

ATION
AL

= new producT = Replacement paRt = accessoRy

Composite Handle Adjustable Wrench
•	 Patented	lightweight	ergonomic	design	reduces	user	fatigue.
•	 Precision-machined	to	tight	tolerances	for	professional	feel																					

and	smooth	operation.
•	 Wide	capacity	jaw	design	provides	extra	versatility.
•	 Measuring	scale	on	head	for	easy	sizing.
•	 Corrosion-resistant	finish.
•	 Exceeds	ASME/ANSI	specifications.
•	 Lifetime	limited	warranty.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

0154-10C

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

0154-08C 56320 Adjustable	Wrench	Composite	Handle	8"
0154-10C 56321 Adjustable	Wrench	Composite	Handle	10"
0154-12C 56322 Adjustable	Wrench	Composite	Handle	12"

SPeCiFiCaTiONS 8" 10" 12"

Overall Length 7-7/8"	(20.0	cm) 9-13/16"	(24.6	cm) 11-13/16"	(30.0	cm)

Weight 0.66	lbs.	(.24	kg) 1.03	lbs.	(.48	kg) 1.36	lbs.	(.62	kg)

ADjUsTAble & rATCheTiNG wreNChes

Dipped Handle Adjustable Wrench
•	 Heavy-duty	construction	to	handle	any	size	job.
•	 Double-dipped	vinyl	handle	for	user	comfort	and	slip	resistance.
•	 Precision-machined	to	tight	tolerances	for	professional	feel	and													

smooth	operation.
•	 Wide	capacity	jaw	design	provides	extra	versatility.
•	 Measuring	scale	on	head	for	easy	sizing.
•	 Corrosion	–	resistant	finish.
•	 Exceeds	ASME/ANSI	specifications.
•	 Lifetime	limited	warranty.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

0154-10D

SPeCiFiCaTiONS 6" 8" 10" 12"

Overall Length 6-7/16"	(16.4	cm) 8-7/16"	(21.4	cm) 10-3/8"	(26.4	cm) 12-3/8"	(31.4	cm)

Weight 0.35	lbs.	(.16	kg) 0.8	lbs.	(.36	kg) 1.17	lbs.	(.53	kg) 1.9	lbs.	(.86	kg)

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

0154-06D
0154-08D
0154-10D
0154-12D

89275
89291
89292
89293

Adjustable	Wrench	Dipped	Handle	6"
Adjustable	Wrench	Dipped	Handle	8"
Adjustable	Wrench	Dipped	Handle	10"
Adjustable	Wrench	Dipped	Handle	12"

Adjustable Wrench 
•	 Heavy-duty	construction	to	handle	any	size	job.
•	 Precision-machined	to	tight	tolerances	for	professional	feel																					

and	smooth	operation.
•	 Wide	capacity	jaw	design	provides	extra	versatility.
•	 Measuring	scale	on	head	for	easy	sizing.
•	 Corrosion-resistant	finish.
•	 Exceeds	ASME/ANSI	specifications.
•	 Lifetime	limited	warranty.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

0154-10

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

0154-06
0154-08

89276
55483

Adjustable	Wrench	6"
Adjustable	Wrench	8"

0154-10 55484 Adjustable	Wrench	10"
0154-12 55485 Adjustable	Wrench	12"

SPeCiFiCaTiONS 6" 8" 10" 12"

Overall Length 6-7/16"	(16.4	cm) 8-7/16"	(21.4	cm) 10-3/8"	(26.4	cm) 12-3/8"	(31.4	cm)

Weight 0.35	lbs.	(.16	kg) 0.8	lbs.	(.36	kg) 1.17	lbs.	(.53	kg) 1.9	lbs.	(.86	kg)


