## ADJUSTABLE & RATCHETING WRENCHES

## **Composite Handle Adjustable Wrench**



•	Patented	lightweight	ergonomic	design	reduces	user	fatigue.
---	----------	-------------	-----------	--------	---------	------	----------

- Precision-machined to tight tolerances for professional feel and smooth operation.
- Wide capacity jaw design provides extra versatility.
- Measuring scale on head for easy sizing.
- Corrosion-resistant finish.
- Exceeds ASME/ANSI specifications.
- Lifetime limited warranty.
- Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS	8"	10"	12"
0154-08C	56320	Adjustable Wrench Composite Handle 8"	Overall Length	7-7/8" (20.0 cm)	9-13/16" (24.6 cm)	11-13/16" (30.0 cm)
0154-10C	56321	Adjustable Wrench Composite Handle 10"	Weight	0.66 lbs. (.24 ka)	1.03 lbs. (.48 kg)	1.36 lbs. (.62 kg)
0154-12C	56322	Adjustable Wrench Composite Handle 12"		0100 isor (i= 11ig)		1100 1001 (102 119)

## **Dipped Handle Adjustable Wrench**



- Heavy-duty construction to handle any size job.
- Double-dipped vinyl handle for user comfort and slip resistance.
- Precision-machined to tight tolerances for professional feel and smooth operation.
- Wide capacity jaw design provides extra versatility.
- Measuring scale on head for easy sizing.
- Corrosion resistant finish.
- Exceeds ASME/ANSI specifications.
- Lifetime limited warranty.
- Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
0154-06D	89275	Adjustable Wrench Dipped Handle 6"
0154-08D	89291	Adjustable Wrench Dipped Handle 8"
0154-10D	89292	Adjustable Wrench Dipped Handle 10"
0154-12D	89293	Adjustable Wrench Dipped Handle 12"

SPECIFICATIONS	6"	8"	10"	12"
Overall Length	6-7/16" (16.4 cm)	8-7/16" (21.4 cm)	10-3/8" (26.4 cm)	12-3/8" (31.4 cm)
Weight	0.35 lbs. (.16 kg)	0.8 lbs. (.36 kg)	1.17 lbs. (.53 kg)	1.9 lbs. (.86 kg)

## **Adjustable Wrench**



- Heavy-duty construction to handle any size job.
- Precision-machined to tight tolerances for professional feel and smooth operation.
- Wide capacity jaw design provides extra versatility.
- Measuring scale on head for easy sizing.
- Corrosion-resistant finish.
- Exceeds ASME/ANSI specifications.
- Lifetime limited warranty.

Weight

· Note: This is not an insulated tool.

0.35 lbs. (.16 kg)

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRI	PTION		
0154-06	89276	Adjustat	ble Wrench 6"		
0154-08	55483	Adjustat	ble Wrench 8"		
0154-10	0 55484 Adjustable Wrench		ble Wrench 10"		
0154-12 55485		Adjustat	ble Wrench 12"		
SPECIFICATIONS		6"	8"	10"	12"
Overall Lengt	<b>h</b> 6-7/16'	(16.4 cm)	8-7/16" (21.4 cm)	10-3/8" (26.4 cm)	12-3/8" (31.4 cm)

0.8 lbs. (.36 kg)

1.17 lbs. (.53 kg)

1.9 lbs. (.86 kg)

INTERNATIONAL

Tel: +1.815.397.7070 Fax: +1.815.397.9247